
No. 

80 
118 
93 
89 

113 
112 
125 
91 

122 
100 
111 
114 
98 
76 
99 
77 
95 

107 
83 

123 
124 
119 
117 

Name 

ΖΙΜΠΟ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 
ΘΕΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 
ACHI ROUSTER 43 
ΡΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 
ΨΩΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ 
ΧΡΗΣΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 
PIETRO AZZURRO 
ΜΑΡΟΥΓΚΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 
ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΩΝΤΑΣ 
STEFANOS STF SP2 
SPOROS 
ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 
Κ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ 
ΑΝΤ_Ι 
ΜΠΑΓΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 
ΣΙΓΑΛΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 
MANAGER 
MAD 2 
ΚΑΤΣΩΤΗΣ ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ 
ΑΛΙΦΡΑΓΚΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ 
ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 
ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 
ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΚΟΣ 

Laps 

12 
39 
20 
32 
14 
19 
20 
13 
27 
19 
13 
18 
14 
13 
26 
23 
7 

16 
15 
5 

15 
13 
13 

Best Tm 

1:29.310 
1:29.704 
1:31.101 
1:31.247 
1:31.297 
1:31.903 
1:32.381 
1:32.853 
1:36.329 
1:36.745 
1:37.250 
1:37.808 
1:39.164 
1:39.437 
1:40.357 
1:41.906 
1:43.281 
1:43.599 
1:51.300 
1:52.803 
1:53.376 
1:54.057 
1:56.483 

Diff 

0.394 
1.791 
1.937 
1.987 
2.593 
3.071 
3.543 
7.019 
7.435 
7.940 
8.498 
9.854 

10.127 
11.047 
12.596 
13.971 
14.289 
21.990 
23.493 
24.066 
24.747 
27.173 

Gap 

0.394 
1.397 
0.146 
0.050 
0.606 
0.478 
0.472 
3.476 
0.416 
0.505 
0.558 
1.356 
0.273 
0.920 
1.549 
1.375 
0.318 
7.701 
1.503 
0.573 
0.681 
2.426 

CAR  Model 

TRIUMPH 1200 RS 
DUCATI 1098S 
APRILIA 
TUONO V4 
DUCATI HYPER SP 
DUCATI PANIGALE V2 
DUCATI PANIGALE V4 
TRIUMPH 765 RS 
DUCATI 
STREET FIGHTER SP2 
DUCATI STREET FIGHER 
DUCATI 1199 PANIGALE 
XR 
HYPER 939SP 
Monster SP 
PANIGALE V2 
DUCATI SF V4S 
DUCATI 996 
ΝΟRΤΟΝ COMMANDO 
DUCATI PANTAH 
ΝΟRΤΟΝ COMMANDO 
SEELEY NORTON 
DUCATI 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/3/2025 15:51:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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SUNDAY Moto TrackDay 

Practice started at 9:30:53 

SRC  GREECE 3,186 km 

16/3/2025 10:00 
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